PORTWEST

FR511 - Bizflame 88/12 X Back 2” Iona

Xtra FR Coverall

Collection: Bizflame® 88/12

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame 88/12: 88% Cotton, 12% Nylon,
237¢g

Outer Carton: 14
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Product information

Offering superior breathability and outstanding moisture management
while still meeting CAT 2 with an ATPV of 8.2 cal/cm?, this durable coverall
offers guaranteed flame resistance for the life of the garment. The high
quality construction, premium fabric and deluxe features all designed to
keep you comfortable and safe.

Bizflame® 88/12

The fabric is soft yet hard wearing and the quality of the construction is + Guaranteed flame resistance for life of garment
excellent. The generous fit contributes to the overall appeal of this winning
garment.

Features

- Lightweight and comfortable

- Centre front two-way breakaway brass zip

- Strap and elastic fasteners for attaching H2S monitor

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are - Dual hazard protection
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates
and end uses.

- Lowered reflective tape on back to allow for logo application

- Sew on flame resistant reflective tape
- 8 pockets for ample storage

- ARC2

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

Standards . New style
CSA-Z96 Compliant Class 1 (Level FR)

NFPA® 2112

NFPA® 70E

ASTM F1506

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 8.2 CAL/CM? (HAF 69.1%))
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Test House

Wash care

O AR w

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FR511RER36
FR511RER38
FR511RER40
FR511RER42
FR511RER44
FR511RER46
FR511RER48

FR511RER50
FR511RER52
FR511RER54
FR511RER56
FR511RER58
FR511RERG6
FR511RER70

Colour
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?®)
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792

EAN13

5036108434985
5036108434992
5036108435005
5036108435012
5036108435029
5036108435036
5036108435043
5036108435050
5036108435067
5036108435074
5036108435081
5036108435098
5036108454266
5036108454273

GTIN/DUN14

15036108921932
15036108921949
15036108921956
15036108921963
15036108921970
15036108921987
15036108921994
15036108922007
15036108922014
15036108922021
15036108922038
15036108922045
15036108940841
15036108940858




