

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR511 - Bizflame 88/12 X Back 2" Iona Xtra FR Coverall

Collection: Bizflame® 88/12 **Range:** Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame 88/12: 88% Cotton, 12% Nylon,

237q

Outer Carton: 14

Product information

Offering superior breathability and outstanding moisture management while still meeting CAT 2 with an ATPV of 8.2 cal/cm², this durable coverall offers guaranteed flame resistance for the life of the garment. The high quality construction, premium fabric and deluxe features all designed to keep you comfortable and safe.

Bizflame® 88/12

The fabric is soft yet hard wearing and the quality of the construction is excellent. The generous fit contributes to the overall appeal of this winning garment.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Standards

CSA-Z96 Compliant Class 1 (Level FR) NFPA® 2112 NFPA® 70E ASTM F1506 ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 8.2 CAL/CM² (HAF 69.1%))

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

Features

- · Lightweight and comfortable
- Guaranteed flame resistance for life of garment
- Centre front two-way breakaway brass zip
- Strap and elastic fasteners for attaching H2S monitor
- Lowered reflective tape on back to allow for logo application
- Dual hazard protection
- Sew on flame resistant reflective tape
- 8 pockets for ample storage
- ARC2
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- New style



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR511 - Bizflame 88/12 X Back 2" Iona Xtra FR Coverall

Test House

Wash care









Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
FR511RER36	Red	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108434985	15036108921932
FR511RER38	Red	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108434992	15036108921949
FR511RER40	Red	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108435005	15036108921956
FR511RER42	Red	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108435012	15036108921963
FR511RER44	Red	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108435029	15036108921970
FR511RER46	Red	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108435036	15036108921987
FR511RER48	Red	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108435043	15036108921994
FR511RER50	Red	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108435050	15036108922007
FR511RER52	Red	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108435067	15036108922014
FR511RER54	Red	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108435074	15036108922021
FR511RER56	Red	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108435081	15036108922038
FR511RER58	Red	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108435098	15036108922045
FR511RER66	Red	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108454266	15036108940841
FR511RER70	Red	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108454273	15036108940858